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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #31306

Division: 12UB 1st EAST1 H/A

Date: sunday, February 9, 2025

Home: 13 (12U) WHYFC JASA Blue

Score:

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: jasas

Time: 11:00 AM

Away: 13 (12U) SFC Green

13 (12U) WHYFEC JASA Blue

001
011
012
013
015
016
017
018
019
023
005
008
009

C

Name
Kayden White

Ayden Drake

Lucas Stahlecker
Isaac Arauz

Levi Cochran

Collin Gurganus
Micheal Maloney
Paxton Tucker

Thiago Gutierrez Reyes
Tyler Smith
Mackenzie Mcgibbony
Stylianos Chimonas

Jaxon Kuklinski

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

omments

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
13 (12U) SFC Green
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
001 Cooper Powers
010 Matthew Pagoada
013 Benjamin Serkin
016 Miller Hypes
017 Noah Brintle
002 Luke Summers
028 Christopher Pacheco
003 Bodie Hall
004 Brody Sox
005 Colton Smallwood
007 Loreto Vega
Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match




